
28/01/2012 29/01/2012

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

07.25 IB 15416 CARREÑO GUTIERREZ, GERMAN ESP 95 At. Pitius

07.29 IB 15407 LOPEZ VENY, ROBERTO ESP 78 At. Pitius

07.30 IB 15242 HERNANDEZ REDONDO, JAVIER ESP 91 CAB Pto. Alicante

07.36 IB 15633 MUNAR MARTÍNEZ, JOAN ESP 96 ADA Calvia

07.37 IB 15524 LIÑAN RIMMER, ALEJANDRO ESP 88 CAB Pto. Alicante

07.38 IB 15417 GARCIA FONTAROSA, RUBEN ESP 95 INDEPENDIENTE

07.46 IB 15448 PARASKEVAS PICAZO, ATHANASSIOS ESP 95 Juventud Elche Arosa

07.49 IB 15114 CANO GARCIA, RICARDO ESP 94 Atme. Sa Raval

60m MASC. AL_ABM

1.1 Listado DEFINITIVO de PARTICIPANTES 
Campionat Illes Balears Absolut Pista Hivern 2012

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin

07.49 IB 15114 CANO GARCIA, RICARDO ESP 94 Atme. Sa Raval

07.53 IB 15400 LAWRENCE REYNOLDS, ROBERT GBR 95 INDEPENDIENTE

07.55 IB 5139 SARCIAT GALIANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

07.56 IB 15316 PALMER MARTINEZ, GABRIEL ESP 86 Siurell O.C.

07.56 IB 3513 RODRIGUEZ LINARES, RAFAEL ESP 90 Atletisme Manacor

07.58 IB 3737 FULLANA ARIAS, ANDREU ESP 94 Atletisme Palma

07.60 IB 5601 DOLS ESTADES, ANTONI JOSEP ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

07.4 IB 5131 SACO YESTE, LUIS ESP 96 A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

07.69 IB 15598 DIAWARA , ALI MLI 93 Siurell O.C.

07.78 IB 4793 MATEU JANER, JAUME ESP 95 Atletisme Palma

07.87 IB 3505 RAMON RIBAS, MIQUEL ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

07.90 IB 15657 ROMERO GARCIA, RAUL ESP 82 Atme. Sa Raval

07.91 IB 15746 FERRER SUAU, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 91 Siurell O.C.

07.94 IB 3472 BUADES SITJAR, FRANCISCO ESP 95 Atletisme Palma

07.94 IB 15472 CANO GARCIA, ROBERTO ESP 97 Atme. Sa Raval

07.96 IB 15449 MATOS CARON, LUIS FELIPE ESP 96 INDEPENDIENTE

07.98 IB 2833 DOMINGUEZ MUÑOZ, SANTIAGO ESP 97 Atletisme Palma



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

00:22.00 IB 15326 RAMIREZ SANTOS, MANUEL ESP 93 CAB Pto. Alicante

00:22.60 IB 15524 LIÑAN RIMMER, ALEJANDRO ESP 88 CAB Pto. Alicante

00:23.15 IB 15407 LOPEZ VENY, ROBERTO ESP 78 At. Pitius

00:23.33 IB 15493 MANZANARO MORENO, NAHUEL ESP 93 Diana Atletic Club

00:23.46 IB 15416 CARREÑO GUTIERREZ, GERMAN ESP 95 At. Pitius

00:23.65 IB 15417 GARCIA FONTAROSA, RUBEN ESP 95 INDEPENDIENTE

00:23.76 IB 15316 PALMER MARTINEZ, GABRIEL ESP 86 Siurell O.C.

00:23.78 IB 15648 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ATILIO ALFONSO COL 96 Diana Atletic Club

00:23.82 IB 15642 AYUSTE VIDAL, DAVID ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

200m MASC. AL_ABM

00:23.82 IB 15642 AYUSTE VIDAL, DAVID ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

00:24.08 IB 3513 RODRIGUEZ LINARES, RAFAEL ESP 90 Atletisme Manacor

00:24.13 IB 15746 FERRER SUAU, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 91 Siurell O.C.

00:24.14 IB 15448 PARASKEVAS PICAZO, ATHANASSIOS ESP 95 Juventud Elche Arosa

00:24.21 IB 5139 SARCIAT GALIANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

00:24.45 IB 15490 COLL SASTRE, VINU ESP 93 Siurell O.C.

00:24.48 IB 3737 FULLANA ARIAS, ANDREU ESP 94 Atletisme Palma

00:24.6 IB 5131 SACO YESTE, LUIS ESP 96 A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

00:24.94 IB 15400 LAWRENCE REYNOLDS, ROBERT GBR 95 INDEPENDIENTE

00:25.07 IB 15598 DIAWARA , ALI MLI 93 Siurell O.C.

00:26.0 IB 4216 BISBAL PONS, GASPAR ESP 94 A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

00:26.64 IB 15720 GOMEZ OCAÑA, DAVID ESP 76 At. Pitius

00:26.75 IB 4536 ALONSO SANCHEZ, JORDI ESP 94 Atletisme Manacor

00:27.60 IB 15715 ZAFRA PINO, CRISTIAN COL 94 Atletisme Manacor

00:28.6 IB 4744 SEGUI ARGUIMBAU, DIEGO ESP 96 A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

00:30.30 IB 14958 OLIVER OLIVER, BARTOLOME ESP 58 Siurell O.C.



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

00:49.70 IB 15524 LIÑAN RIMMER, ALEJANDRO ESP 88 CAB Pto. Alicante

00:50.71 IB 15704 LÓPEZ-CANCIO NORIEGA, GONZALO ESP 90 Amistat-CorreCaminos

00:52.42 IB 15316 PALMER MARTINEZ, GABRIEL ESP 86 Siurell O.C.

00:52.79 IB 15490 COLL SASTRE, VINU ESP 93 Siurell O.C.

00:52.94 IB 15642 AYUSTE VIDAL, DAVID ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

00:53.01 IB 15449 MATOS CARON, LUIS FELIPE ESP 96 INDEPENDIENTE

00:53.22 IB 13944 MARI BONED, DANIEL ESP 90 Atme. Sa Raval

00:54.83 IB 15746 FERRER SUAU, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 91 Siurell O.C.

400m MASC. AL_ABM

00:54.83 IB 15746 FERRER SUAU, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 91 Siurell O.C.

00:55.10 IB 14966 BLANCO MUÑOZ TORRERO, MANUEL ESP 58 Siurell O.C.

00:55.0 IB 4216 BISBAL PONS, GASPAR ESP 94 A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

00:55.87 IB 15598 DIAWARA , ALI MLI 93 Siurell O.C.

00:56.21 IB 3505 RAMON RIBAS, MIQUEL ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

00:56.24 IB 15306 PONS FONT, DAMIAN ESP 95 Atletisme Manacor

00:56.29 IB 15448 PARASKEVAS PICAZO, ATHANASSIOS ESP 95 Juventud Elche Arosa

00:57.27 IB 4570 TOMAS ALFONSO, DAVID FRANCISCO ESP 85 Amistat-CorreCaminos

00:57.67 IB 4793 MATEU JANER, JAUME ESP 95 Atletisme Palma



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

01:58.87 IB 15524 LIÑAN RIMMER, ALEJANDRO ESP 88 CAB Pto. Alicante

1:59.00 IB 15531 SIBOLE CABOT, JAUME F. ESP 93 ADA Calvia

01:59.70 IB 15735 CARDONA SASTRE, CARLOS ESP 95 INDEPENDIENTE

02:01.43 IB 15711 ROSELLO NAVARRO, JOSE JOAQUIN ESP 68 Amistat-CorreCaminos

02:01.65 IB 15592 PULIDO PONS, ANDRES ESP 82 Xtrem Menorca At.

02:04.74 IB 15414 ROCHELT ROIG, MARC ESP 94 Xtrem Menorca At.

02:07.02 IB 15528 FERRER CAÑAS, JULIAN MATEO ESP 82 Amistat-CorreCaminos

800m MASC. AL_ABM

02:07.02 IB 15528 FERRER CAÑAS, JULIAN MATEO ESP 82 Amistat-CorreCaminos

02:07.62 IB 15642 AYUSTE VIDAL, DAVID ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

02:07.96 IB 15130 CANTO SANCHEZ, ALBERTO ESP 93 Atletisme Palma

02:08.16 IB 3505 RAMON RIBAS, MIQUEL ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

02:08.97 IB 15306 PONS FONT, DAMIAN ESP 95 Atletisme Manacor

02:40.0 IB 4744 SEGUI ARGUIMBAU, DIEGO ESP 96 A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

IB 3214 ABELLÁN CARDONA, SIMÓN ESP 94 A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

IB 2831 BINIMELIS ORDINAS, MARC ESP 96 Atletisme Palma

IB 15449 MATOS CARON, LUIS FELIPE ESP 96 INDEPENDIENTE

IB 15762 MORENO VILLALBA, MARCOS ESP 92 Atletisme Palma

IB 15713 SEGUI SANCHEZ, LLORENÇ ESP 70 Amistat-CorreCaminos



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

04:00.77 IB 15406 TOLOSA ESTEVEZ, OSCAR ESP 76 At. Pitius

04:07.26 IB 15551 MORENO TALTAVULL, PEDRO ESP 68 At. Pitius

04:09.47 IB 15592 PULIDO PONS, ANDRES ESP 82 Xtrem Menorca At.

04:17.40 IB 15273 LAGHDASSI , IBRAHIM MAR 94 At. Pitius

04:17.97 IB 13820 ESPADA JIMENEZ, DANIEL ESP 87 Amistat-CorreCaminos

04:18.36 IB 15631 BELTRAN FONT, SERGI ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

04:18.6 IB 15414 ROCHELT ROIG, MARC ESP 94 Xtrem Menorca At.

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

04:18.6 IB 15414 ROCHELT ROIG, MARC ESP 94 Xtrem Menorca At.

04:20.01 IB 15133 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 91 Atletisme Palma

04:27.0 IB 4740 SABATER GAYON, VICTOR ESP 88 Xtrem Menorca At.

04:31.00 IB 15487 ALCOVER LAGO, IGNACIO ESP 76 Cofradia Sacromonte

04:35.19 IB 15762 MORENO VILLALBA, MARCOS ESP 92 Atletisme Palma

04:35.84 IB 15130 CANTO SANCHEZ, ALBERTO ESP 93 Atletisme Palma

04:44.53 IB 15471 FERNANDEZ CANO, SERGIO ESP 75 At. Indep.Malagueño

04:50.15 IB 15743 BARRIENTOS MARTIN, DAVID ESP 75 Siurell O.C.

04:50.40 IB 11945 SUÑER TORRES, ANTONIO ESP 61 At. Pitius

05:00.00 IB 14403 MUÑOZ CORRALES, MANOLO ESP 63 Xtrem Menorca At.



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

08:25.57 IB 15701 COLL GONZALEZ, CARLOS ALEJANDRO ESP 77 Amistat-CorreCaminos

09.12.30 IB 4225 TUGORES GARCIA, ANTONIO ESP 85 At. Pitius

09:13.8 IB 15592 PULIDO PONS, ANDRES ESP 82 Xtrem Menorca At.

09:14.68 IB 15631 BELTRAN FONT, SERGI ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

09:14.88 IB 15133 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 91 Atletisme Palma

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM

09:14.88 IB 15133 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 91 Atletisme Palma

09:27.61 IB 5338 RAMIS PONS, DAMIAN ESP 92 Mallorca Nord

09:44.28 IB 15483 BLANCO HIDALGO, ANGEL ESP 80 Atme. Sa Raval

09:49.9 IB 4740 SABATER GAYON, VICTOR ESP 88 Xtrem Menorca At.

09:56.0 IB 15414 ROCHELT ROIG, MARC ESP 94 Xtrem Menorca At.

10:11.47 IB 15356 RIERA BAIDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 72 Club Fidipides

10:13.77 IB 15599 CAICEDO , HENRRI WILSON ECU 83 Atletisme Palma

10:24.59 IB 13800 BARCELO CERDA, ESTEBAN ESP 76 Montuiri 91.8

10:31.40 IB 11945 SUÑER TORRES, ANTONIO ESP 61 At. Pitius

10:44.44 IB 15255 EGIDOS EXPOSITO, ANTONIO ESP 95 Atletisme Manacor

10:46.00 IB 15430 PLANELLS ANDERSON, XICU MATEU ESP 96 Atme. Sa Raval

15:19.01 IB 15275 GUIRADO FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 92 Eliocroca



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

09.31 IB 0935 OSES MARTINEZ, CARLOS ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

09.57 IB 4528 CAMACHO BOLIVAR, FRANCISCO ESP 90 Amistat-CorreCaminos

09.83 IB 15287 RUESCAS BROADBENT, TOMAS ESP 87 Siurell O.C.

09.89 IB 15665 VICENS ADROVER, COSME ESP 88 Joan Capo-Felanitx

10.28 IB 15456 POMAR AMER, TOMAS ESP 94 Atletisme Manacor

14.41 IB 0722 MENA BARCO, CARLOS ESP 88 Atletisme Palma

IB 15720 GOMEZ OCAÑA, DAVID ESP 76 At. Pitius

IB 13944 MARI BONED, DANIEL ESP 90 Atme. Sa Raval

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

60m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

1,75 IB 4527 MAS VALENS, PAU ESP 82 Amistat-CorreCaminos

1,7 IB 13721 SARMIENTO BALLESTER, VICTOR MANUEL ESP 70 Siurell O.C.

1,7 IB 15114 CANO GARCIA, RICARDO ESP 94 Atme. Sa Raval

1,66 IB 15720 GOMEZ OCAÑA, DAVID ESP 76 At. Pitius

1,65 IB 5138 SANCHEZ MIR, ANTONIO JOSE ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

1,62 IB 0935 OSES MARTINEZ, CARLOS ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

1,6 IB 3719 ZORRILA DE SIRIA, ALVARO ESP 98 ADA Calvia

1,6 IB 4914 VILLALTA CERDA, PEDRO ESP 89 Atletisme Palma

1,59 IB 15629 RIERA ARREZA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 97 Atletisme Manacor

1,55 IB 4633 BARCELO GIL, PEDRO JOSE ESP 96 Atletisme Manacor

1,4 IB 4906 ESCRIBANO MOLINA, SAMUEL ESP 97 Amistat-CorreCaminos



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

3,7 IB 13818 TORTELLA TUGORES, MATIAS ALEJANDRO ESP 69 Amistat-CorreCaminos

3,15 IB 15287 RUESCAS BROADBENT, TOMAS ESP 87 Siurell O.C.

3,15 IB 15638 MAESO KEITH, OSCAR CHRISTIAN ESP 94 ADA Calvia

2,7 IB 2833 DOMINGUEZ MUÑOZ, SANTIAGO ESP 97 Atletisme Palma

2,55 IB 15715 ZAFRA PINO, CRISTIAN COL 94 Atletisme Manacor

2,4 IB 4536 ALONSO SANCHEZ, JORDI ESP 94 Atletisme Manacor

1,81 IB 5404 LLABRES HERNANDEZ, DIEGO ESP 98 Amistat-CorreCaminos

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

6,53 IB 15242 HERNANDEZ REDONDO, JAVIER ESP 91 CAB Pto. Alicante

5,73 IB 3513 RODRIGUEZ LINARES, RAFAEL ESP 90 Atletisme Manacor

5,52 IB 5131 SACO YESTE, LUIS ESP 96 A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

5,43 IB 3194 VICTORIA PFLEIDERER, CARLOS ESP 77 ADA Calvia

5,4 IB 5601 DOLS ESTADES, ANTONI JOSEP ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

5,39 IB 15629 RIERA ARREZA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 97 Atletisme Manacor

4,97 IB 3621 MARTORELL MENA, MARC ESP 98 Siurell O.C.

4,89 IB 2945 CÓRDOBA PARRA, DAVID ESP 98 Siurell O.C.

4,77 IB 15579 ABRINES KARBOWSKI, DAVID ESP 97 Siurell O.C.



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

14,36 IB 15242 HERNANDEZ REDONDO, JAVIER ESP 91 CAB Pto. Alicante

12,8 IB 4528 CAMACHO BOLIVAR, FRANCISCO ESP 90 Amistat-CorreCaminos

12,63 IB 15372 FOFANA , MADY MLI 91 Siurell O.C.

12,63 IB 15114 CANO GARCIA, RICARDO ESP 94 Atme. Sa Raval

12,46 IB 15698 BOTELLA MECA, ALFONSO ESP 65 Amistat-CorreCaminos

10,92 IB 15629 RIERA ARREZA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 97 Atletisme Manacor

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

16,51 IB 15244 PINEDO ORDINAS, JOSE ANGEL ESP 90 CAB Pto. Alicante

11,6 IB 13056 PASCUAL OBRADOR, PERE SEBASTIA ESP 82 Atletisme Manacor

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

11,6 IB 13056 PASCUAL OBRADOR, PERE SEBASTIA ESP 82 Atletisme Manacor

11,41 IB 13993 VELLIBRE BELENGUER, JOSE JUAN ESP 77 Atletismo Alcorcon

11,28 IB 15378 ROMAN RAMON, JUAN JOSE ESP 90 Siurell O.C.

11,17 IB 15365 ROSSELLO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 90 Atletismo Alcorcon

11,15 IB 4102 SOLOMANDO PAREJO, JOSE MARIA ESP 84 ADA Calvia

9,46 IB 14414 TORRES FORNERI, JUAN CARLOS ESP 78 Atme. Sa Raval

8,58 IB 4543 MUNAR MATAMALAS, PERE JOAN ESP 93 Atletisme Manacor

7,38 IB 14927 TUR VINGUT, JOSEP ESP 93 Atme. Sa Raval

6,53 IB 15728 MONCADA NUÑEZ, PATRICIO ESP 93 Amistat-CorreCaminos



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

Atme. Sa Raval

Amistat-CorreCaminos

At. Pitius

Siurell O.C.

Atletisme Palma

EMA Sta. Eularia

ADA Calvia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

4x200m MASC. AL_ABM

4x60m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

Siurell O.C.

Atletisme Palma

Atme. Sa Raval

At. Pitius

Amistat-CorreCaminos

EMA Sta. Eularia

ADA Calvia



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

16:08.04 IB 15752 TUR MONGÉ, CARLOS ESP 98 At. Pitius

20:55.00 IB 14948 FLOREZ STUDER, ALEX ESP 71 ADA Calvia

22:16.92 IB 15151 TUR PICO, MARC ESP 94 INDEPENDIENTE

23:06.0 IB15398 SALAZAR GUALAN, ANGEL STALIN ECU 92 At. Pitius

26:06.6 IB 13719 JOSE MORA, BERNARDO ESP 63 Siurell O.C.

28:58.2 IB 13177 BALLESTEROS MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL ESP 69 Amistat-CorreCaminos

29:13.9 IB 15696 AMOROS MORALES, EDUARDO ESP 54 Amistat-CorreCaminos

30:34.9 IB 12636 PAJARES ARIAS, PEDRO ESP 46 Marathon-Toni Peña

34:12.00 IB 1943 SOLER CANTERO, JORGE ESP 98 CA S´ARENAL-LLUCMAJOR

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

08.12 IB 15643 QUETGLAS PONCELL, MARIA ESP 95 Juventud Elche Arosa

08.25 IB 15498 LEEMING BELTRAN, NURIA ESP 96 Diana Atletic Club

08.30 IB 15549 BONED VARGAS, MARIA ESP 97 At. Pitius

08.34 IB 15269 GARRIDO BOSCH, CRISTINA ESP 94 Juventud Elche Arosa

08.39 IB 5398 GARI FERRER, MONTSERRAT ESP 90 Amistat-CorreCaminos

08.44 IB 15274 VENTEO GARCIA, SORAYA ESP 95 INDEPENDIENTE

08.52 IB 15719 COSTA ROIG, MARIA ESP 84 At. Pitius

08.54 IB 15749 AGREDO VELÁZQUEZ, YAHIRA ESP 96 Atletisme Palma

08.55 IB 15646 FERNÁNDEZ VIVES, JÚLIA ESP 96 Diana Atletic Club

08.62 IB 2980 SULE ONOSIPE, KAOSARAT NGR 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

08.76 IB 15750 ÁLVAREZ REBASSA, MARTA ESP 95 Atletisme Palma

60m FEM. AL_ABF

08.76 IB 15750 ÁLVAREZ REBASSA, MARTA ESP 95 Atletisme Palma

08.76 IB 5499 PASCH SHERIDAN, ZOE ESP 97 ADA Calvia

08.78 IB 2717 GELABERT TORRENS, FRANCISCA MARIA ESP 97 Mallorca Nord

08.82 IB 4363 UNQUILES CALVO, NAZARET ESP 95 At. Pitius

08.96 IB 4904 HERNANDEZ SOLER, AINA ESP 97 Amistat-CorreCaminos

09.07 IB 5400 PLATA MANZANARES, CRISTINA ESP 96 Amistat-CorreCaminos

09.08 IB 3502 OLIVER CAZORLA, ESTER ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

09.13 IB 2595 GARCIA PEREA, PATRICIA ESP 97 ADA Calvia

09.17 IB 2937 SOLANA VANRELL, NEUS ESP 98 Siurell O.C.

09.24 IB 15604 BENAVIDES SERVERA, ANA MARIA ESP 77 Siurell O.C.

09.26 IB 3501 OLIVER CAZORLA, ALBA ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

09.27 IB 3215 CURTO MIRET, SARA ESP 94 A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

09.36 IB 2979 SBERT LLINAS, MARIA DE LA PAU ESP 93 Amistat-CorreCaminos

09.51 IB 15649 DAMERDJI , FERIEL RACHIDA FRA 97 Diana Atletic Club



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

25.87 IB 14404 LOPEZ MARTI, ANGELA ESP 75 CAB Pto. Alicante

26.85 IB 15497 ROCA CALAFELL, Mª LOURDES ESP 96 Diana Atletic Club

27.30 IB 15719 COSTA ROIG, MARIA ESP 84 At. Pitius

27.67 IB 15643 QUETGLAS PONCELL, MARIA ESP 95 Juventud Elche Arosa

28.08 IB 15269 GARRIDO BOSCH, CRISTINA ESP 94 Juventud Elche Arosa

28.90 IB 4363 UNQUILES CALVO, NAZARET ESP 95 At. Pitius

29.32 IB 15749 AGREDO VELÁZQUEZ, YAHIRA ESP 96 Atletisme Palma

29.64 IB 15604 BENAVIDES SERVERA, ANA MARIA ESP 77 Siurell O.C.

29.91 IB 15750 ÁLVAREZ REBASSA, MARTA ESP 95 Atletisme Palma

200m FEM. AL _ABF

29.91 IB 15750 ÁLVAREZ REBASSA, MARTA ESP 95 Atletisme Palma

30.0 IB 4741 ARGUIMBAU ANGLADA, MARIA ESP 95 Xtrem Menorca At.

30.88 IB 2980 SULE ONOSIPE, KAOSARAT NGR 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

31.49 IB 3215 CURTO MIRET, SARA ESP 94 A. Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis

31.86 IB 2979 SBERT LLINAS, MARIA DE LA PAU ESP 93 Amistat-CorreCaminos

32.18 IB 5400 PLATA MANZANARES, CRISTINA ESP 96 Amistat-CorreCaminos

IB 15646 FERNÁNDEZ VIVES, JÚLIA ESP 96 Diana Atletic Club

IB 15498 LEEMING BELTRAN, NURIA ESP 96 Diana Atletic Club



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

00:57.15 IB 14404 LOPEZ MARTI, ANGELA ESP 75 CAB Pto. Alicante

01:01.86 IB 15497 ROCA CALAFELL, Mª LOURDES ESP 96 Diana Atletic Club

01:02.50 IB 15643 QUETGLAS PONCELL, MARIA ESP 95 Juventud Elche Arosa

01:05.17 IB 4372 PEREZ TUR, NOELIA ESP 87 At. Pitius

01:07.99 IB 5406 MESTRE ADROVER, MARIA ANGELS ESP 96 Amistat-CorreCaminos

01:09.6 IB 4741 ARGUIMBAU ANGLADA, MARIA ESP 95 Xtrem Menorca At.

01:10.89 IB 15604 BENAVIDES SERVERA, ANA MARIA ESP 77 Siurell O.C.

IB 15655 LOZANO GARCIA, LAURA ESP 94 Atme. Sa Raval

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

400m FEM. AL _ABF

800m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

02:27.81 IB 4372 PEREZ TUR, NOELIA ESP 87 At. Pitius

02:35.86 IB 5373 ARNAU MIQUEL, MARIA EVA ESP 78 Amistat-CorreCaminos

02:40.31 IB 15705 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MARISOL ESP 64 Amistat-CorreCaminos

02:40.93 IB 15605 MENDOZA RAMON, ISABEL ESP 77 Siurell O.C.

02:54.46 IB 15655 LOZANO GARCIA, LAURA ESP 94 Atme. Sa Raval

IB 15647 AUGSBURGER , JULIA MILENA SUI 96 Diana Atletic Club

IB 4798 MENA LLODRA, SONIA ESP 94 Atletisme Palma

IB 5406 MESTRE ADROVER, MARIA ANGELS ESP 96 Amistat-CorreCaminos



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

05:08.4 IB 15562 BAGUR OLIVES, MARINA ESP 96 CAB Pto. Alicante

05:18.27 IB 5373 ARNAU MIQUEL, MARIA EVA ESP 78 Amistat-CorreCaminos

05:22.53 IB 15382 CONTESTI RUBERT, AINA ESP 94 ADA Calvia

05:26.51 IB 15705 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MARISOL ESP 64 Amistat-CorreCaminos

05:34.61 IB 15008 PONS COLL, ANTONIA ESP 92 Xtrem Menorca At.

05:45.76 IB 15605 MENDOZA RAMON, ISABEL ESP 77 Siurell O.C.

05:52.58 IB 15397 COLL GONZALEZ, BENARDINA ELISABETH ESP 80 Atletisme Palma

06:17.14 IB 4798 MENA LLODRA, SONIA ESP 94 Atletisme Palma

IB 15344 RAMIREZ MOLINA, NURIA ESP 96 Atletisme Palma

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

10:24.33 IB 15392 GARCIA CAÑELLAS, MARGARITA V. ESP 84 Montuiri 91.8

10:51.99 IB 15562 BAGUR OLIVES, MARINA ESP 96 CAB Pto. Alicante

11:19.45 IB 15344 RAMIREZ MOLINA, NURIA ESP 96 Atletisme Palma

11:40.78 IB 15533 RUIZ ARNAU, ALEJANDRA ESP 97 ADA Calvia

12:07.0 IB 15008 PONS COLL, ANTONIA ESP 92 Xtrem Menorca At.

13:15.73 IB 2846 GUARDIOLA PERELLO, MARIA ESP 96 Mallorca Nord

3.000m FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

09.41 IB 14404 LOPEZ MARTI, ANGELA ESP 75 CAB Pto. Alicante

09.58 IB 15274 VENTEO GARCIA, SORAYA ESP 95 INDEPENDIENTE

09.63 IB 15498 LEEMING BELTRAN, NURIA ESP 96 Diana Atletic Club

10.43 IB 15313 SEGUI SASTRE, MARTA ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

10.56 IB 15664 TORRALBA LOPEZ, NOELIA ESP 96 Joan Capo-Felanitx

10.62 IB 3502 OLIVER CAZORLA, ESTER ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

TF8340 BETHENCOURT GONZALEZ, ANISKA ESP 85 Tenerife Caja Canarias

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

1,54 IB 15332 RAMON KEEL, EMILY ESP 96 Atme. Sa Raval

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

1,54 IB 15332 RAMON KEEL, EMILY ESP 96 Atme. Sa Raval

1,5 IB 15730 ESCRIBANO MOLINA, ARIADNA ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

1,46 IB 2934 RAMÓN MARTÍNEZ, JULIA ESP 99 Siurell O.C.

1,45 IB 3501 OLIVER CAZORLA, ALBA ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

1,4 IB 15627 MARTI ROIG, MARIA ESP 97 Atletisme Manacor

1,4 IB 4537 AMENGUAL GAYA, CONSTANÇA ESP 95 Atletisme Manacor

1,37 IB 15274 VENTEO GARCIA, SORAYA ESP 95 INDEPENDIENTE

1,3 IB 15625 FONT CASADO, LAURA ESP 97 Atletisme Manacor

1,3 IB 4535 ADROVER PERELLO, MARTA ESP 94 Atletisme Manacor



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

2,6 IB 15313 SEGUI SASTRE, MARTA ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

2,2 IB 3501 OLIVER CAZORLA, ALBA ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

2,11 IB 3502 OLIVER CAZORLA, ESTER ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

2,1 IB 2595 GARCIA PEREA, PATRICIA ESP 97 ADA Calvia

1,95 IB 4904 HERNANDEZ SOLER, AINA ESP 97 Amistat-CorreCaminos

1,95 IB 4535 ADROVER PERELLO, MARTA ESP 94 Atletisme Manacor

1,8 IB 3995 VICH GARAU, PAULA JUANA ESP 97 ADA Calvia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

4,92 IB 15274 VENTEO GARCIA, SORAYA ESP 95 INDEPENDIENTE

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

4,92 IB 15274 VENTEO GARCIA, SORAYA ESP 95 INDEPENDIENTE

4,8 IB 15646 FERNÁNDEZ VIVES, JÚLIA ESP 96 Diana Atletic Club

4,72 IB 3501 OLIVER CAZORLA, ALBA ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

4,7 IB 15645 NAVARRO MARTI, CRISTINA ESP 97 Atletisme Manacor

4,7 IB 15730 ESCRIBANO MOLINA, ARIADNA ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

4,67 IB 15313 SEGUI SASTRE, MARTA ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

4,6 IB 3502 OLIVER CAZORLA, ESTER ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

4,48 IB 13535 PORTELLS SASTRE, ISABEL ESP 79 Mallorca Nord

4,2 IB 4535 ADROVER PERELLO, MARTA ESP 94 Atletisme Manacor

4,12 IB 15332 RAMON KEEL, EMILY ESP 96 Atme. Sa Raval

3,88 IB 4537 AMENGUAL GAYA, CONSTANÇA ESP 95 Atletisme Manacor



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

10,67 IB 15730 ESCRIBANO MOLINA, ARIADNA ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

10,01 IB 3502 OLIVER CAZORLA, ESTER ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

9,82 IB 13535 PORTELLS SASTRE, ISABEL ESP 79 Mallorca Nord

9,71 IB 3501 OLIVER CAZORLA, ALBA ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

9,52 IB 15664 TORRALBA LOPEZ, NOELIA ESP 96 Joan Capo-Felanitx

8,79 IB 2717 GELABERT TORRENS, FRANCISCA MARIA ESP 97 Mallorca Nord

8,73 IB 15630 VANRELL BOSCH, MARIA ANTONIA ESP 97 Atletisme Manacor

8,69 IB 4537 AMENGUAL GAYA, CONSTANÇA ESP 95 Atletisme Manacor

8,68 IB 2846 GUARDIOLA PERELLO, MARIA ESP 96 Mallorca Nord

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

8,68 IB 2846 GUARDIOLA PERELLO, MARIA ESP 96 Mallorca Nord

8,59 IB 15725 GALIANO NIETO, MARIA ESP 76 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

11,28 IB 13535 PORTELLS SASTRE, ISABEL ESP 79 Mallorca Nord

7,84 IB 15274 VENTEO GARCIA, SORAYA ESP 95 INDEPENDIENTE

7,57 IB 4903 CANTARELLAS ALCALA, VICTORIA E. ESP 96 Amistat-CorreCaminos

7,22 IB 3474 MARTI LOPEZ, BELEN ESP 92 Atletisme Palma

7,1 IB 15730 ESCRIBANO MOLINA, ARIADNA ESP 95 Siurell O.C.

6,63 IB 15313 SEGUI SASTRE, MARTA ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

6,21 IB 3502 OLIVER CAZORLA, ESTER ESP 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

5,73 IB 2980 SULE ONOSIPE, KAOSARAT NGR 95 Amistat-CorreCaminos

8,4 TF8340 BETHENCOURT GONZALEZ, ANISKA ESP 85 Tenerife Caja Canarias

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

Siurell O.C.

At. Pitius

Diana Atletic Club

Amistat-CorreCaminos

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

Diana Atletic Club

Siurell O.C.

4x60m FEM. AL_ABF

4x200m FEM. AL_ABF

Siurell O.C.

At. Pitius

Amistat-CorreCaminos

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

25:09.2 IB 15368 TUR PALAU, EVA MARIA ESP 90 ADA Calvia

28:30.88 IB 15548 HARTMANN FERNANDEZ, ALEXIA ESP 97 At. Pitius

29:47.00 IB 15328 LÓPEZ LUMBRERAS, SILVANA ESP 94 Siurell O.C.

30:05.87 IB 4112 RIVERA FAJARDO, KATY ELIZABETH ECU 96 Ema Sta Eularia

31:31.7 IB 3204 CONTESTÍ ESCRIBANO, CATERINA ESP 98 Joan Capo-Felanitx

31:53.32 IB 4632 BARCELO GIL, MARIA ANGELS ESP 97 Atletisme Manacor

33:58.4 IB 5472 CLADERA MOREY, MARIA ESP 92 Mallorca Nord

34:59.00 IB 15331 TUR CARDONA, ANDREA ESP 95 Atme. Sa Raval

37:12.00 IB 15683 MATIAS ROCA, FRANCISCA MARIA ESP 96 Siurell O.C.

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF


